COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

	P. C. Reference	DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & 1976	ER REFERENCE			
	1. LOCATION	1, Daletree Road, Oldcourt, Tallaght, Co. Dubli	n. S			
	2. PROPOSAL	Extension and alterations.				
ľ	3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received (a) Requested (b) Rec				
		P. 25th Oct. 83. 1 1 1 2				
	4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Mr. John P. Saunders, Address 222, Carriglea, Firhouse Road, Co. Dublin.				
	5. APPLICANT	Name Mr. P. J. Cooke, Address1, Daletree Road, Oldcourt, Tallaght, Co. I	Dublin.			
	6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. PB/1460/83 Notified 16th Dec. Date_ 15th Dec., 1983 Effect To grant	., 1983 permission			
	7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. P/223/84 Notified 31st Jan. Date 31st Jan., 1984 Effect Permission				
	8. APPEAL	otified Decision ypē Effect				
	9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of Decision application Effect				
	10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register				
	11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register				

	12. PURCHASE NOTICE				
	13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT				
	14.				
	15.				
	Prepared by		Copy issued by Registrar.		
	Checked by		Date		
ا ۱			Co. Accts. Receipt No		

DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

el. 724755 (ext. 262/264)

PLANNING DEPARTMENT, BLOCK 2, IRISH LIFE CENTRE, LR. ABBEY STREET, DUBLIN 1.

Notification of Grant of Permission/Approval XXXXX Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts 1963-1982 Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts 1963-1983

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Register R Planning C Application	nd Date pB/1460/83 15/12/83 eference No. YB 1257 Control No
		· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	below subject to the undermentioned conditions.
		REASONS FOR CONDITIONS
ifications lodg le other condi mences appr	ed with the application, itions attached hereto. oval under the building	 To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and that effective control be maintained. In order to comply with the Sanitary Services Acts, 1878–1964.
sed as a sing	le dwelling unit.	3. To prevent unauthorised development.
nonise in colo	ur and texture with the	4. In the interest of visual amenity.
	n granted for ations at DITIONS out in its enti- ifications lodg to other condi- umences appr- all condition sed as a sing	Number as Register R Planning O Application Application ations at 1 Daletree Road, O NDITIONS NUTIONS

